Quail Creek Event Results

Saturday November 12 2016 - MGA/ Men’s Sat Morning Bull Pen

Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

WHITE

“1st” Flight - White

«nnd”

IS
B

Flight - White

31" Flight - White

GOLD

“15” Flight - Gold

“ond” Flight - Gold

319 Flight - Gold

RED

“15” Flight - Red

Randy Burgan
Adam Welden
Kip Raley
Rob Gillespie
Stan Woolford

Jimmy Stocks
Jason Morris
Lee Herron

Steve Seay
Bryan Powell
Gerrett Swearingin

Jim Haldeman
Rusty Powell
Jim Read

Ed Fitzgerald
Glen Ard
Guy Schaub

Bob Robbins
Joe Self
Dan Roder

Al MacPherson
Don Lambert

(First)
(First)
(Third)
(Third)
(Third)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)

(First)
(Second)
(Third)

(First)
(First)
(Third)

(First)
(Second)
(Second)

(First)
(Second)

+4
+4
+3
+3
+3

+6
+1
+0

+13
+3
+1

+8
+5
+2

+12
+12
+10

+7
+5
+5

+15
+12

$18.00
$18.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$22.00
$14.00
$10.00

$22.00
$14.00
$10.00

$22.00
$14.00
$10.00

$18.00
$18.00
$10.00

$22.00
$12.00
$12.00

$22.00
$14.00



Closest to Hole

First Second
#2 Harry Kuntz Chuck Detwiler
#6 Hank Mostyn Dan Stankoski
#11  Adam Welden Kip Raley
#16  Guy Schaub Dan Roder
Skin Winners

White Tees — Jimmy Stocks — Bruce Bodree — Randy Burgan — Steve Seay
Jason Morris — Matt Kountz

Gold Tees - Glen Ard (2) — Jim Haldeman — Rusty Powell

Bobby Hall — PGA Professional



	Quail Creek Event Results
	USaturday November 12UPUthUPU , 2016 - MGA/ Men’s Sat Morning Bull Pen
	Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama
	UWHITE
	USkin Winners
	Bobby Hall – PGA Professional

