Quail Creek Event Results

Saturday November 12th, 2016 - MGA/ Men's Sat Morning Bull Pen Final results from Bull Pen play at Quail Creek Golf Course Fairhope, Alabama

WHITE

"1st" Flight - White	Randy Burgan Adam Welden Kip Raley Rob Gillespie Stan Woolford	(First) (First) (Third) (Third) (Third)	+4 +4 +3 +3	\$18.00 \$18.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 3.00
"2nd" Flight - White	Jimmy Stocks	(First)	+6	\$22.00
	Jason Morris	(Second)	+1	\$14.00
	Lee Herron	(Third)	+0	\$10.00
"3rd" Flight - White	Steve Seay	(First)	+13	\$22.00
	Bryan Powell	(Second)	+3	\$14.00
	Gerrett Swearingin	(Third)	+1	\$10.00
<u>GOLD</u>				
"1st" Flight - Gold	Jim Haldeman	(First)	+8	\$22.00
	Rusty Powell	(Second)	+5	\$14.00
	Jim Read	(Third)	+2	\$10.00
"2nd" Flight - Gold	Ed Fitzgerald	(First)	+12	\$18.00
	Glen Ard	(First)	+12	\$18.00
	Guy Schaub	(Third)	+10	\$10.00
<u>"3rd" Flight - Gold</u>	Bob Robbins	(First)	+7	\$22.00
	Joe Self	(Second)	+5	\$12.00
	Dan Roder	(Second)	+5	\$12.00

RED

"1st" Flight - Red	Al MacPherson	(First)	+15	\$22.00
	Don Lambert	(Second)	+12	\$14.00

Closest to Hole

	First	Second
#2	Harry Kuntz	Chuck Detwiler
#6	Hank Mostyn	Dan Stankoski
#11	Adam Welden	Kip Raley
#16	Guy Schaub	Dan Roder

Skin Winners

White Tees – Jimmy Stocks – Bruce Bodree – Randy Burgan – Steve Seay Jason Morris – Matt Kountz

Gold Tees – Glen Ard (2) – Jim Haldeman – Rusty Powell

Bobby Hall – PGA Professional